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Vojvodina OPEN 2024 - 50m
Novi Sad, 17/2/2024

Disciplina 25 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
17/02/2024 - 15:23 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 28.22 585
2. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 29.58 508
3. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 30.10 482
4. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 30.27 474
5. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 30.45 466
6. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 31.61 416
7. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 31.88 406

DRK, Stasa 09 Novi Sad 31.88 406
9. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 32.11 397

10. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 32.55 381
11. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 32.99 366
12. SABO, Reka 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.46 351
13. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 Srem 33.87 338
14. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 33.97 335
15. ZELIC, Jovana 08 Novi Sad 34.34 325
16. MARIC, Ana 08 Velika Kikinda 34.80 312

17 - 18 godina

1. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 29.32 522
2. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 29.94 490
3. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 30.61 458
4. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 32.14 396
5. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 32.15 396
6. VUKOVIC, Ana 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.25 358

15 - 18 godina

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 28.22 585
2. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 29.32 522
3. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 29.58 508
4. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 29.94 490
5. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 30.10 482
6. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 30.27 474
7. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 30.45 466
8. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 30.61 458
9. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 31.61 416

10. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 31.88 406
DRK, Stasa 09 Novi Sad 31.88 406

12. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 32.11 397
13. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 32.14 396
14. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 32.15 396
15. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 32.55 381
16. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 32.99 366
17. VUKOVIC, Ana 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.25 358
18. SABO, Reka 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.46 351
19. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 Srem 33.87 338
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Vojvodina OPEN 2024 - 50m
Novi Sad, 17/2/2024

Disciplina 25, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

20. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 33.97 335
21. ZELIC, Jovana 08 Novi Sad 34.34 325
22. MARIC, Ana 08 Velika Kikinda 34.80 312

Otvoreno

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 27.71 618
2. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 28.22 585
3. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 29.32 522
4. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 29.58 508
5. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 29.94 490
6. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 30.10 482
7. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 30.27 474
8. POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo Pančevo 30.45 466
9. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 30.61 458

10. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 30.62 458
11. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 30.65 457
12. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Sremska Mitrovica 31.11 437
13. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 31.50 421
14. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 31.61 416
15. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 31.69 413
16. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 31.88 406

DRK, Stasa 09 Novi Sad 31.88 406
18. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 32.11 397
19. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 32.14 396
20. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 32.15 396
21. KUHAJDA, Mina 10 Vojvodina 32.49 383
22. SEVIC, Masa 11 Vojvodina 32.53 382
23. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 32.55 381
24. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 32.99 366
25. BLAZIN, Kasja 12 Proleter 33.06 364
26. VUKOVIC, Ana 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.25 358
27. SABO, Reka 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 33.46 351
28. BELOS, Lejla 12 Velika Kikinda 33.62 346
29. NOVOTNI, Dunja 08 Srem 33.87 338
30. MENYHART, Orsolya 10 Senta 33.92 337
31. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 33.97 335
32. ZELIC, Jovana 08 Novi Sad 34.34 325
33. MARIC, Ana 08 Velika Kikinda 34.80 312
34. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 35.08 304
35. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Novi Sad 35.44 295
36. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 35.58 292
37. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 35.67 289
38. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet Sombor 36.31 274
39. MIĆIN, Miljana 11 Velika Kikinda 36.76 264
40. LETIC, Visnja 14 PK Arena 2015 50.66 101


